Date

04/09/
14
04/12/

14

04/12/
14

04/13/
14

04/13/
14
04/16/
14
04/17/

14

04/19/
14

04/22/
14
04/23/
14

04/25/
14

04/26/
14

04/26/
14

04/27/
14
04/27/
14
04/30/

14

05/04/
14

05/08/
14
05/12/
14
05/15/
14
05/17/
14

05/18/
14

Time

5:30 PM CDT
12:00 AM

CDT
12:00 AM

CDT
9:45 AM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT

11:30 AM

CDT
7:45 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT

11:30 AM

CDT
9:00 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT

11:00 AM

CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT

11:30 AM

CDT

12:30 PM
CDT

C

Games for 17u Prime 9
Last Updated on August 08, 2024

Away Team

McHenry Cobras
17u Prime 9
Roselle Rage
17u Prime 9

Palatine Predators
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Lake Zurich
17u Prime 9
CL Bulldogs
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9

McHenry Cobras

North Shore Elite

McHenry Cobras

PR wolves
17u Prime 9
LITH
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Waconda

17u Prime 9

Away
Scor
e

1
11
12
12
12

11

38

23

17

12

Home Team

17u Prime 9
Aurora STARZ
17u Prime 9
LITH Thunder
17u Prime 9
Huntley 9U Blue
Cary
17u Prime 9
Red Raiders

17u Prime 9

Deerfield Warriors Blk

Avon Double Headers

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Waconda

17u Prime 9

LITH

Huntley Blue 10UA

17u Prime 9

CL Bulldogs

Hom

Scor

14

14

12

16

13

4

10

Result

Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)

Win (OT)



05/21/
14
05/24/
14
05/24/

14

05/25/
14

05/28/
14
05/30/
14
05/31/

14

06/01/
14

06/01/
14

06/01/
14
06/03/
14
06/06/

14

06/08/
14

06/13/
14
06/13/
14

06/14/
14

06/14/
14

06/15/
14

06/15/
14
06/27/
14
06/28/

14

06/28/
14

07/01/
14

07/10/
14

5:30 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
7:45 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:00 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
1:45 PM CDT
3:40 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

CL Slam
Wisconsin Rock Hounds
Milton Mad Dogs
17u Prime 9
Red Raiders
Downers Grove Dragons
Freeport Stix
St. Charles Knights
Tiger Baseball
Glen Ellyn Rebels Black
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Nokona Cowboys
FCS Warriors
Cookies E-Train
Bartlett Silver Hawks
FCS Warriors
UBA Gladiators
Elmhurst Cougars
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Cary Grove Trojans

Huntley blue 9u american

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

11

15

13

11

11

10

17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Crystal Lake Slam
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Algonquin Storm
PR wolves
Lake Zurich
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Hamlin Park Lions
Plainfield Raiders
17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

14

11

17

12

12

10

12

Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Loss (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Tie
Loss (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)

Win (OT)
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