

Games for 17u Prime 9 Last Updated on August 08, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/09/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	McHenry Cobras	1	17u Prime 9	2	Win (OT)
04/12/ 14	12:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	11	Aurora STARZ	4	Win (OT)
04/12/ 14	12:00 AM CDT	Roselle Rage	12	17u Prime 9	13	Win (OT)
04/13/ 14	9:45 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	12	LITH Thunder	3	Win (OT)
04/13/ 14	1:00 PM CDT	Palatine Predators	12	17u Prime 9	1	Loss (OT)
04/16/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	11	Huntley 9U Blue	2	Win (OT)
04/17/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	5	Cary	3	Win (OT)
04/19/ 14	11:30 AM CDT	Lake Zurich	2	17u Prime 9	14	Win (OT)
04/22/ 14	7:45 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	2	Red Raiders	14	Loss (OT)
04/23/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	CL Bulldogs	7	17u Prime 9	12	Win (OT)
04/25/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	38	Deerfield Warriors Blk	0	Win (OT)
04/26/ 14	9:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	23	Avon Double Headers	0	Win (OT)
04/26/ 14	11:30 AM CDT	McHenry Cobras	3	17u Prime 9	6	Win (OT)
04/27/ 14	9:00 AM CDT	North Shore Elite	8	17u Prime 9	16	Win (OT)
04/27/ 14	2:00 PM CDT	McHenry Cobras	17	17u Prime 9	5	Loss (OT)
04/30/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	PR wolves	5	17u Prime 9	13	Win (OT)
05/04/ 14	11:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	12	Waconda	4	Win (OT)
05/08/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	LITH	2	17u Prime 9	3	Win (OT)
05/12/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	3	LITH	5	Loss (OT)
05/15/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	12	Huntley Blue 10UA	4	Win (OT)
05/17/ 14	11:30 AM CDT	Waconda	9	17u Prime 9	10	Win (OT)
05/18/ 14	12:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	8	CL Bulldogs	5	Win (OT)

05/21/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	CL Slam	4	17u Prime 9	14	Win (OT)
05/24/ 14	12:00 PM CDT	Wisconsin Rock Hounds	11	17u Prime 9	6	Loss (OT)
05/24/ 14	2:00 PM CDT	Milton Mad Dogs	15	17u Prime 9	2	Loss (OT)
05/25/ 14	12:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	2	Crystal Lake Slam	4	Loss (OT)
05/28/ 14	7:45 PM CDT	Red Raiders	6	17u Prime 9	7	Win (OT)
05/30/ 14	8:00 PM CDT	Downers Grove Dragons	0	17u Prime 9	11	Win (OT)
05/31/ 14	4:45 PM CDT	Freeport Stix	8	17u Prime 9	17	Win (OT)
06/01/ 14	11:30 AM CDT	St. Charles Knights	4	17u Prime 9	12	Win (OT)
06/01/ 14	2:00 PM CDT	Tiger Baseball	6	17u Prime 9	7	Win (OT)
06/01/ 14	4:30 PM CDT	Glen Ellyn Rebels Black	9	17u Prime 9	2	Loss (OT)
06/03/ 14	6:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	13	Algonquin Storm	7	Win (OT)
06/06/ 14	6:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	11	PR wolves	1	Win (OT)
06/08/ 14	2:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	11	Lake Zurich	7	Win (OT)
06/13/ 14	12:00 PM PDT	Nokona Cowboys	10	17u Prime 9	4	Loss (OT)
06/13/ 14	2:00 PM CDT	FCS Warriors	2	17u Prime 9	8	Win (OT)
06/14/ 14	1:30 PM CDT	Cookies E-Train	7	17u Prime 9	2	Loss (OT)
06/14/ 14	3:00 PM CDT	Bartlett Silver Hawks	2	17u Prime 9	12	Win (OT)
06/15/ 14	1:30 PM CDT	FCS Warriors	0	17u Prime 9	10	Win (OT)
06/15/ 14	3:30 PM CDT	UBA Gladiators	3	17u Prime 9	2	Loss (OT)
06/27/ 14	8:00 PM CDT	Elmhurst Cougars	7	17u Prime 9	7	Tie
06/28/ 14	1:45 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	0	Hamlin Park Lions	3	Loss (OT)
06/28/ 14	3:40 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	0	Plainfield Raiders	6	Loss (OT)
07/01/ 14	6:00 PM CDT	Cary Grove Trojans	2	17u Prime 9	12	Win (OT)
07/10/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Huntley blue 9u american	2	17u Prime 9	3	Win (OT)